

PRESS RELEASE

November 19th, 2024

Hahn Airport is prepared for the winter

Winter is coming and TRIWO Hahn Airport is prepared to ensure smooth flight operations even in frost and snow. An extensive fleet of vehicles and sufficient winter maintenance equipment ensure that taxiways, aprons and access roads remain safe to use even in wintry conditions and that aircraft are cleared of ice and snow to guarantee safe flight operations.

A total of 35 specialised vehicles are deployed. These include, for example, twelve powerful sweepers, four aircraft de-icers and seven tractors with clearing and gritting units. The fleet is rounded off by gritting vehicles, snow blowers and command vehicles, among other things.

"We are well prepared so that we can offer our passengers and the airlines a reliable service even in wintry conditions," says Rüdiger Franke, Managing Director of TRIWO Hahn Airport.

In order to be able to act quickly and effectively in winter weather conditions, Hahn Airport has extensive storage capacities for aircraft and surface de-icing: the storage facilities hold up to 415,000 litres for liquid de-icing agents and 110 tonnes for solids such as granulate or road salt.

The 15-strong winter service team is supported by numerous temporary staff. In order to further strengthen the team, Hahn Airport is always looking for employees on a part-time basis. Interested parties can apply directly online at: https://www.hahn-airport.de/en/company/career.

Caption: The winter service at Hahn Airport, photographed during a training session.

Photo: TRIWO Hahn Airport

About TRIWO Hahn Airport

From an American military airfield to an international commercial airport with 24-hour operations: since its civilian opening in 1993, Hahn Airport has developed into an important aviation location for passengers and freight. In 2023, TRIWO Hahn Airport counted 1.7 million passengers – an increase of 21 percent compared to 2022. TRIWO AG has been the owner of the airport company TRIWO Hahn Airport GmbH since May 2023.

Press contact

Christian Hoeb c/o Medienbüro am Reichstag Phone: +49 30 20 61 41 30 43 Mail: christian.hoeb@triwo.de